LED Heliport
Perimeter Light
1.3.4
Page 1 of 411/21/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.

helipad touchdown and lift-
off area (TLOF).
Ordering Code
Fixture Type Output* Power Mounting Height Fixture Options
HL-860
HL-860 BL: Blue
GL: Green
YL: Yellow
RL: Red
CL: Clear
IR: Infrared
240: 240VAC
120: 120VAC
24: 24VDC
12: 12VDC
8: 8" (no frangible
coupling)
14: 14" (standard)
24: 24" (extended)
30: 30" (extended)
1: 1.5" Frangible Coupling
(13-FC1.5)
2: 2" Frangible Coupling
(13-FC2.0)
LED Heliport
Perimeter Light
1.3.4
Page 2 of 4 11/21/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
LED Heliport
Perimeter Light
1.3.4
Page 3 of 411/21/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
LED Heliport
Perimeter Light
1.3.4
Page 4 of 4 11/21/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com